
Information about Fees and Payments (Session 2025-26)
Nursery - UKG

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT : (To be paid only at the time of Admission)

Particulars Amount (In Rs.)

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 1,000/-

Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 5,000/-

B. POCKET MONEY: (It is an accountable fee)

Pocket Money is taken against optional petty expenses like external exams, excursions,
enrichment programs etc. and spent only with the consent of the parents. It is
accountable and the balance will be returned upon withdrawal from the school.

2,000/-

C. SCHOOL FEES:

Installment Due Dates School
Fees

Dining Fees
(for 10 months only)

Total Fees

1st 5th April for existing
At the time of the admission for new

12,500/- 2,000/- 14,500/-

2nd 5th July 12,500/- 3,000/- 15,500/-

3rd 5th October 12,500/- 3,000/- 15,500/-

4th 5th January 12,500/- 2,000/- 14,500/-

Total 50,000/- 10,000/- 60,000/-

Note:
1. The cheque for the payment of the fees should be drawn in favour of ‘Medicaps School of Excellence’. The details of the
child (Name, Class, Admission No. and Parent’s contact number) have to be written at the back of the cheque.
2. Post dated cheques will not be accepted and in case of dishonour of cheque , a fine of Rs.250/- per cheque will be levied.
3. Kindly adhere to the deadlines regarding fees payment installment dates to avoid inconvenience. The school is under no
obligation to send repeated fee reminders. Your cooperation in this regard is highly solicited.
4. A fine of Rs. 10/- per day will be levied after the due date (including holidays).
5. Parents are responsible for paying GST or any other taxes levied by the government.
6. If withdrawal occurs after confirmation of admission, before the session commences, Rs. 5000/- against admission charges
will be charged and remaining amount will be refunded.
7. In case of failure to submit fees for more than 90 days from the due date of a particular installment, the student’s name will
be automatically removed from the school’s records. The Transfer Certificate (TC) will be issued only after clearing all
outstanding dues.



Information about Fees and Payments (Session 2025-26)
I-II

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT : (To be paid only at the time of Admission)

Particulars Amount (In Rs.)

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 1,000/-

Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 5,000/-

B. POCKET MONEY : (It is an accountable fee)

Pocket Money is taken against optional petty expenses like external exams,
excursions, enrichment programs etc. and spent only with the consent of the parents.
It is accountable and the balance will be returned upon withdrawal from the school.

2,000/-

C. SCHOOL FEES:

Installment Due Dates School
Fees

Dining Fees
(for 10 months only)

Total Fees

1st 5th April for existing
At the time of the admission for new

13,750/- 2,000/- 15,750/-

2nd 5th July 13,750/- 3,000/- 16,750/-

3rd 5th October 13,750/- 3,000/- 16,750/-

4th 5th January 13,750/- 2,000/- 15,750/-

Total 55,000/- 10,000/- 65,000/-

Note:
1. The cheque for the payment of the fees should be drawn in favour of ‘Medicaps School of Excellence’. The details of the
child (Name, Class, Admission No. and Parent’s contact number) have to be written at the back of the cheque.
2. Post dated cheques will not be accepted and in case of dishonour of cheque , a fine of Rs.250/- per cheque will be levied.
3. Kindly adhere to the deadlines regarding fees payment installment dates to avoid inconvenience. The school is under no
obligation to send repeated fee reminders. Your cooperation in this regard is highly solicited.
4. A fine of Rs. 10/- per day will be levied after the due date (including holidays).
5. Parents are responsible for paying GST or any other taxes levied by the government.
6. If withdrawal occurs after confirmation of admission, before the session commences, Rs. 5000/- against admission charges
will be charged and remaining amount will be refunded.
7. In case of failure to submit fees for more than 90 days from the due date of a particular installment, the student’s name will
be automatically removed from the school’s records. The Transfer Certificate (TC) will be issued only after clearing all
outstanding dues
.



Information about Fees and Payments (Session 2025-26)
III-V

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT : (To be paid only at the time of Admission)

Particulars Amount (In Rs.)

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 1,000/-

Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 5,000/-

B. POCKET MONEY : (It is an accountable fee)

Pocket Money is taken against optional petty expenses like external exams,
excursions, enrichment programs etc. and spent only with the consent of the parents.
It is accountable and the balance will be returned upon withdrawal from the school.

2,000/-

C. SCHOOL FEES:

Installment Due Dates School
Fees

Dining Fees
(for 10 months only)

Total Fees

1st 5th April for existing
At the time of the admission for new

15,000/- 2,400/- 17,400/-

2nd 5th July 15,000/- 3,600/- 18,600/-

3rd 5th October 15,000/- 3,600/- 18,600/-

4th 5th January 15,000/- 2,400/- 17,400/-

Total 60,000/- 12,000/- 72,000/-

Note:
1. The cheque for the payment of the fees should be drawn in favour of ‘Medicaps School of Excellence’. The details of the
child (Name, Class, Admission No. and Parent’s contact number) have to be written at the back of the cheque.
2. Post dated cheques will not be accepted and in case of dishonour of cheque , a fine of Rs.250/- per cheque will be levied.
3. Kindly adhere to the deadlines regarding fees payment
installment dates to avoid inconvenience. The school is under no
obligation to send repeated fee reminders. Your cooperation in this regard is highly solicited.
4. A fine of Rs. 10/- per day will be levied after the due date (including holidays).
5. Parents are responsible for paying GST or any other taxes levied by the government.
6. If withdrawal occurs after confirmation of admission, before the session commences, Rs. 5000/- against admission charges
will be charged and remaining amount will be refunded.
7. In case of failure to submit fees for more than 90 days from the due date of a particular installment, the student’s name will
be automatically removed from the school’s records. The Transfer Certificate (TC) will be issued only after clearing all
outstanding dues.



Information about Fees and Payments (Session 2024-25)
VI-VIII

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT : (To be paid only at the time of Admission)

Particulars Amount (In Rs.)

Registration Fee (Non Refundable) 1,000/-

Admission Fee (Non Refundable) 5,000/-

B. POCKET MONEY : (It is an accountable fee)

Pocket Money is taken against optional petty expenses like external exams, excursions,
enrichment programs etc. and spent only with the consent of the parents. It is
accountable and the balance will be returned upon withdrawal from the school.

2,000/-

C. SCHOOL FEES:

Installment Due Dates School
Fees

Dining Fees
(for 10 months only)

Total Fees

1st 5th April for existing
At the time of the admission for new

16,250/- 2,800/- 19,050/-

2nd 5th July 16,250/- 4,200/- 20,450/-

3rd 5th October 16,250/- 4,200/- 20,450/-

4th 5th January 16,250/- 2,800/- 19,050/-

Total 65,000/- 14,000/- 79,000/-

Note:
1. The cheque for the payment of the fees should be drawn in favour of ‘Medicaps School of Excellence’. The details of the
child (Name, Class, Admission No. and Parent’s contact number) have to be written at the back of the cheque.
2. Post dated cheques will not be accepted and in case of dishonour of cheque , a fine of Rs.250/- per cheque will be levied.
3. Kindly adhere to the deadlines regarding fees payment installment dates to avoid inconvenience. The school is under no
obligation to send repeated fee reminders. Your cooperation in this regard is highly solicited.
4. A fine of Rs. 10/- per day will be levied after the due date (including holidays).
5. Parents are responsible for paying GST or any other taxes levied by the government.
6. If withdrawal occurs after confirmation of admission, before the session commences, Rs. 5000/- against admission charges
will be charged and remaining amount will be refunded.
7. In case of failure to submit fees for more than 90 days from the due date of a particular installment, the student’s name will
be automatically removed from the school’s records. The Transfer Certificate (TC) will be issued only after clearing all
outstanding dues.


